
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Securance gtedeschi@securanceconsulting.com Gillian Tedeschi
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Construction Notebook KatieD@constructionnotebook.com Plan Desk
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ASAP Security Services miverson@serviceasap.com Marie Iverson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Banner Solutions joe.hooper@bannersolutions.com Joseph Hooper
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology NCS Network Cabling Services cbrodbeck@ncs-tx.com Courtney Brodbeck
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology MXN Corporation sgayda@mxncorp.com Shari Gayda
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology PWXpress bids@pwxpress.com mary miller
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Ward's MediaTech sward@wardsmediatech.com Steve Ward
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ims ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Convergint Technologies katelyn.wheeler@convergint.com Katelyn Wheeler
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Anixter Inc daniel.olguin@anixter.com Daniel Olguin
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology PENTEGRA SYSTEMS dsnyder@pentegrasystems.com Dan Snyder
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Mobile Edge Team gil@mobileedge.us Gil Dheming
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Verkada, Inc scott.lyman@verkada.com Scott Lyman
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Mamon Global Industries, Inc. jamar@mamonglobal.com Jamar Mamon
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology AK Telecom Houston.Jackson@aktelsolutions.com Houston Jackson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. sledbids@tscti.com Shikha Sharma
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology a sourcemanagement2@onvia.com b d
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology sourcemanagement@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Bid Ocean,North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC. Inc lyra@bidocean.biz Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Lyra De Asis
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology DAC, Inc. hcockrell@dac-inc.com Heather Cockrell
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Graybar Electric michael.cimino@graybar.com Michael Cimino
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology BEX LLC bids@azbex.com Kristen Amado
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology SkySafe, Incorporated gary@skysafe.io Gary Khoury
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ADSI timm@adsi-fm.com Tim Morgan
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source Management
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology EAR ed@ear.net EDWARD VOGT
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology EPIC SOLAR CONTROL, LLC zina.thomas@epicsolarcontrol.com ZINA THOMAS
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology BidPrime tmitchell@bidprime.com Travonna Mitchell
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Source Management svcagency@onvia.com Onvia Onvia
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Plug Smart mark.himmel@plugsmart.com Mark Himmel
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology New Tech Solutions, Inc vijay@ntsca.com Vijay Kumar
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology VENSEARCH wbrewer@vensearch.com Wade Brewer
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology TECHSEC joseph.beavers@techsectexas.com Joseph Beavers
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Birdi Systems, Inc. jriggio@birdi-inc.com Jim Riggio
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Security Solutions projects@ssusa.net Kathy Ogdahl
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Facility Solutions Group, Inc. greg.thornbury@fsgi.com Greg Thornbury
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Anixter Inc daniel.olguin@anixter.com Daniel Olguin
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Twenty20 Solutions ron.ward@twenty20solutions.com Ron Ward
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology LIGHT SOURCE bankslightsource@gmail.com Natasha K Banks
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Strategic Partnerships, Inc kgordon@spartnerships.com Kristin Gordon
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REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Cjis Group faith@cjisgroup.com 22-07 Facility Technology Integration & Security System Services
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Lakeway Security dave@lakewaysecurity.com David Leonard
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Pwxpress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology STEM Urban Perspective stemupwitdrkikk@gmail.com Dr. Lakeisha Menifee
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology HID Global Michael.garcia@hidglobal.com Mike Garcia
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Fidelis Cabling and Communications, Inc. ruben@fideliscabling.com Ruben Soliz
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology SDI Presence LLC bjackson@sdipresence.com Barbara Jackson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Schneider Electric chas.reynolds@se.com Chas Reynolds
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology MaxxSource LLC asharma@maxxsource.com Ankita Sharma
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology SDI Presence LLC bjackson@sdipresence.com Barbara J Jackson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology JANUS Software, Inc., d/b/a JANUS Associates shuliew@janusassociates.com Shulie Weisss
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.com Onvia Onvia
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Vertosoft LLC jay@vertosoft.com Jay Colavita
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology MAXOPHONE PUBLISHING publishingmaxophone@gmail.com KSLATTERY
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology UDT dwiese@udtonline.com David Wiese
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology erepublic mclair@erepublic.com melanie clair
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology TeamDynamix gary.sciortino@teamdynamix.com Gary Sciortino
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology School Wholesale Supplies LLC jpdas@live.com JP DAS
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Utilitra brentf@utilitra.com Brent Feig
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Joy Sen
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology a sourcingsupport@deltek.com b
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Community College of Baltimore County jadelman@ccbcmd.edu James Adelman
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Prime Vendor primevendor124@gmail.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Infinavate Consultancy Services, LLC cboyd@infinavate.com Cindy Boyd
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology BLUE NEXTGEN GLOBAL DATA bluegbldata@gmail.com LaDonna Martin
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology BLUE NEXTGEN GLOBAL DATA bluegbldata@gmail.com LaDonna Martin
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology CJIS GROUP alyssa@cjisgroup.com Alyssa Luehrs
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Ardham Technologies, Inc. sdaves@ardham.com Shay Daves
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.com Onvia Onvia
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Wachter, Inc. shelby.gibson@wachter.com Shelby Gibson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology BuzzClan LLC rajk@buzzclan.com Raj Gautam
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology DataVox larrym@datavox.net Larry McMichael
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ADT Commercial LLC scottwulforst@adt.com Scott Wulforst
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Robert Ferrilli, LLC rjacoby@ferrilli.com Rebecca Jacoby
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com Hanna Lopez
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ADT Commercial LLC scottwulforst@adt.com Scott Wulforst
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology BLTI jsomogye@blti.com john Somogye
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology knight security khavard@knightsecurity.com kenneth havard
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Crux Solutions gmoericke@cruxsolutions.com Gale Moericke
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Crux Solutions gmoericke@cruxsolutions.com Gale Moericke
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Crux Technology & Security Solutions gmoericke@cruxsolutions.com Gale Moericke
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Wilson Electric/NETSIAN Technologies shaley@netsian.net shaun Haley
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology KNIGHT SECURITY SERVICES khavard@knightsecurity.com KENNETH HAVARD
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Enterprise Pals, Inc. nazim@enterprisepals.com Nazim N
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ConstructConnect lea.carilla@constructconnect.com Lea Carilla
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology constructconnect content@constructconnect.com morgan stinson
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REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ivelah andy.mcqueen@ivelah.com Andy McQueen
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Helm Group earslanagic@helmgroup.com Ermin Arslanagic
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology TIGA joel.boyer@tiga.us Joel Boyer
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Vertosoft michael@vertosoft.com Michael DiPlacido
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology AIG Retirement Services William.tates@aig.com William Tates
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology American Guard Services, Inc. nabdelshahid@americanguardservices.com Nagah
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Skyline Technology Solutions rfairhurst@skylinenet.net Rick Fairhurst
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology VIVA USA INC govtbids@viva-it.com Ashvn Ilangovan
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology STS360 chandler@sts360.com chandler rawlings 
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology North America Procurement Council Inc. sourcemanagement@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ELB US Inc. j.hart@elbglobal.com John Hart
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Black Box Corporation julianna.bosso@blackbox.com Julianna Bosso
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Technology Providers Inc. slevanen@technoprov.com Seth Levanen
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Intellicom Systems Inc coladonatov@intellicomsys.com Vince Coladonato
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Netsian Technologies Group jrowley@netsian.net Jason Rowley
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology OneScreen taha@onescreensolutions.com Taha Owais
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology RSI Systems Charrysej@gmail.com Charryse Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Adept Patriot Services jlinker@adeptpatriotservices.com Jeremy Linker
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com TECH ZONE
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Johnston Communications gsode@jctnj.com George sode
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Berntsen International Inc dsuess@berntsen.com Danielle Suess
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology AD2 Construction Services mfiorenza@ad2construction.com Michael Fiorenza
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Hyperion Inc. rmason@hyperioninc.com Ron Mason
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology NV5 Engineering & Technology (formerly The Sextant Group) jim.manly@nv5.com James Manly
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Malum Inc proposals@malumterminustech.com Michelle Simpson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Lexicon Technologies ecampbell@lexiconk12.com ed campbell
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Schneider Electric mjheals@gmail.com Michael J Healey
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology EPIC SOLAR CONTROL, LLC zina.thomas@epicsolarcontrol.com Zina Thomas
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology alyssa@cjisgroup.com
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology RSI Systems Charryse@rsisystems-houston.com Charryse 
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Costar Technologies bwhite@costar-tech.com Brian White
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Sterling Computers jim.sobaski@sterling.com Jim Sobaski
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology AGM Energy Services jsokol@agmteamus.com Joe Sokol
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Oracle terri.lowery@oracle.com Terri Lowery
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Fidelis Cabling and Communications, Inc. ruben@fideliscabling.com Ruben Soliz
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Fidelis Cabling and Communications, Inc. ruben@fideliscabling.com Ruben Soliz
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ivelah allan.barinque@ivelah.com Allan Barinque
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Granite Telecommunications lowens@granitenet.com Luke Owens
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Custom Security Fence & Iron Works, LLC info@customsecurityfence.com Diego Lozano
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Fastrope,LLC gm@fastrope.it Gabriel Montes
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Alias Forensics Inc. wenona.journeycake@aliasinfosec.com Wenona Journeycake
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology OneScreen taha@onescreensolutions.com Taha Owais
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Onvia Onvia
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology LenelS2 charles.reed@carrier.com Charles Reed
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Micro Integration gale.dillow@microint.com Gale Dillow
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REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ASAP Security Services miverson@serviceasap.com Marie Iverson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology iBenzer Inc. jacob.z@ibenzer.com Leon Yu
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Major Inc. DBA Rx Technology nrizzo@rx-tech.com Nathan Rizzo
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Pwxpress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology eCIFM Solutions Inc. kelly.vento@ecifm.com Kelly Vento
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Cooperative Educational Services johnt@ces.org John Tortelli
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology SAS Security Alarm Service Co., Inc. kerri@sasfiretx.com kerri clayton
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Sergeant Laboratories mvandeslunt@provecompliance.com Matt Vande Slunt
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology MXN Corporation sgayda@mxncorp.com Shari Gayda
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology D.H. Pace Company, Inc. juan.venegas@dhpace.com Juan Venegas
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Fortinet sposell@fortinet.com Scott
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Fortinet sposell@fortinet.com Scott Posell
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Network Craze mfeatherstone@networkcraze.com Michael Featherstone
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Unite Private Networks martin.mueller@upnfiber.com martin mueller
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Sound Production & Lighting LLC nate@splchicago.com Nate Dillon
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Crux Solutions gmoericke@cruxsolutions.com Gale Moericke
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Safe Together LLC todd.darling@safetogether.global Todd Darling
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology MGT Consulting bshelburne@mgtconsulting.com Blair Shelburne
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology M2 CONSULTING, LLC mitch@m2.consulting Mitchell McKinley
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology DIRTT Environmental Solutions pmills@dirtt.com Paul Mills
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Waypoint Business Solutions, LLC pneyman@waypointsolutions.com Paul Neyman
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Seven Outsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Hypertec USA, Inc., (Hypertec Direct) directbidsus@hypertec.com Angela Marracino
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Moore Zeigler Technologies hzeigler@mzgtech.com Henry Zeigler
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology American Renewable Energy geo@arebuildingco.com Geo Reyes
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology American Renewable Energy raul.atilano@gmail.com Raul Atilano
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology CampusWorks Inc. cblois@campusworksinc.com Christopher Blois
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology 3 Vets Inc vetinds@aol.com REGGIE TIM
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Alvarez and Marsal mpotter@alvarezandmarsal.com Michael Potter
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology America 9 Construction ginak@a9const.com Gina Keeney
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology America 9 Construction ginak@a9const.com Gina Keeney
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology onvia sourcemanagement2@onvia.com onvia onvia
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology onvia onvia@onvia.com onvia onvia
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Premier Data Solutions bobneal@priemer-usa.net Bob Munn
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Charrysej@gmail.com Charryse
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com gj onvias
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Enterprise Security Inc. joey.hegedus@entersecurity.com joey hegedus
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology ,mn,n zsfsdfsdfdfs@gmail.com jkhk jgyghi
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com gj onvias
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology robert.gonzales@security101.com Robert Gonzales
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Window Film Depot, Inc. donnie@windowfilmdepot.com Donnie McDaniel
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Triton Technology Solutions, Inc kristen@tritontech.tv Kristen Tetherton
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology Nashville Electric Service kbarber@nespower.com Kimberli Barber-Posey
REGION 4 | 22-07 Facility Technology
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